Corn E epton

108 Main Street, Wall Lake, Iowa

712-664-2221

www.cornbelttelephone.com

Fixed Wireless 3.65 Internet Services

Price List

Our Point to Point Wireless Internet is a GREAT alternative to Satellite if you do not have a
Fiber Optic Internet option available! If you are in Rural Sac, Calhoun or Northern Carroll
Counties, let us see if you could get our Wireless Signal! Testing for signal strength is

always FREE!
Lake View Download Upload Price
Fixed Wireless 3.65 5MBPS e P V[ o]o Y———— ¢$54.05
High Speed Internet TOMDPS oo V[ oo Y ————— $69.95
Sac City & Auburn Towers Povn'oad Upload Price
Fixed Wireless 3.65 5MBPS e P V([ oo J— $54.95
High Speed Internet TOMDBPS o P V] o) X pe—— $69.95
TOMDBPS e OY V] o] X pee———— $79.95
15 MBPS e V] o) X e—— $94.95
Other Charges  One Time Refundable Service DEPOSIt ... $50.00

Installation Charge (existing jacks only, new jacks at additional charge) ......... $ 125.00

No Data Limits!

No Rental Equipment!

No Contracts!
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